
Placement Season 2024-2025

Highest 
Package 

52.57 
LPA

Placement 
Offers 

560+

Highest 
Internship 

Stipend
2 LPM

Average 

Package

12 LPA

Recruit
ment 

Sectors 

20+

Internship 
Offers

375+

Top Recruiters

B. Tech Placement:  Department Wise Average Salary 

17.31  LPA

12.65 LPA

10.28 LPA

11.63 LPA

8.34 LPA

8.81 LPA

5.47 LPA

7.86 LPA

5.80 LPA

 Computer Science Engg.

 E & TC Engg.

 Electrical Engg.

 Instrumentation and
Control Engg.
 Mechanical Engg.

 Manufacturing science
and Engg.
 Metallurgy and Material
Technology
 Civil Engg.

 Planning

COEP TECHNOLOGICAL UNIVERSITY
(COEP TECH)

A Unitary Public University of Government of Maharashtra

Internship achievements ( Third Year )

2 SELECTIONS 
WITH 2 LPM

D E 
SHAW
& CO 2 SELECTIONS 

WITH 1.25 LPM

10 
SELECTIONS 
WITH 90 KPM

4 SELECTIONS 
WITH 80 KPM

13 
SELECTIONS 
WITH 75 KPM


	Slide 1

